
 

 

Professional Learning Committee (PLC) 
 

   

Agenda 

January 26, 2021 
3:30-4:30 p.m. 

Zoom 
 

TOPIC 
DESCRIPTION TIME 

INFORMATION/ 
DISCUSSION/ 

ACTION 

1. Agenda 
 

Review/revise/approve agenda. 05 min.             Information/ 
                           Discussion/ 
                           Action 
 

2. Minutes:  12/08/2020 Review/revise/approve minutes. 
 

 

3. FLEX week Review 

 

4. PLC Summery Review 

 

 

5. PL Plan 

 

6. Teaching & Learning Cntr 
 

7. Classified PL 

 

8. Adjourn 

 

 Review of FLEX week/Prolearning 

 

 Review of PLC Priorities/Activities 
(attachment) 
 

 Professional Learning Plan 

 

 Teaching and Learning Center 
 

 Classified PL Activities/Funds 

 

 

 

 

 

10 min 

 

10 min 

 

 

15 min 

 

10 min 

 

10 min 

 

Discussion 

 

Information/ 
Discussion 

 

Discussion 

 

Discussion 

 

Discussion 
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